
Match
Score PD NT PE 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Emmanuel Atilano A1000642 171.08 28 1 0 44.95(8) 21.38(6) 29.81(7) 24.46(1) 21.58(0) 28.90(6)
2 Stanley Borys A567361 191.15 51 2 0 49.36(8) 29.98(12) 38.87(19) 28.59(8) 23.93(1) 20.42(3)
3 Kim Mcgowan A38137 192.29 36 0 1 47.26(8) 28.15(8) 35.75(13) 28.65(5) 26.70(0) 25.78(2)

1 John Maclean A52289 138.92 23 1 0 40.96(8) 20.19(5) 22.29(7) 16.80(1) 20.88(1) 17.80(1)

1 Mark Haymond A52919 151.97 48 0 0 31.85(5) 25.07(14) 23.32(5) 21.41(5) 21.72(4) 28.60(15)
2 Joe Cerzosie A795874 167.15 34 0 0 42.29(14) 19.94(3) 42.33(10) 21.13(2) 22.48(4) 18.98(1)
3 Dave Morrison A949832 171.18 28 1 0 43.67(3) 19.99(3) 31.16(10) 29.59(4) 26.99(8) 19.78(0)
4 Scott Garthee A41696 174.87 29 0 0 49.45(6) 17.25(1) 35.06(14) 27.23(5) 24.30(1) 21.58(2)
5 Bob Klinglesmith A37465 193.10 26 0 1 46.05(0) 23.90(2) 30.09(7) 26.01(4) 32.08(0) 34.97(13)

1 Jayme Dykes A1001175 175.47 25 0 0 39.99(4) 26.82(6) 30.54(7) 27.76(4) 28.90(4) 21.46(0)
2 Greg Gadberry A01047 222.00 53 2 0 68.20(17) 26.75(7) 31.47(11) 37.98(12) 32.49(3) 25.11(3)

1 Douglas Pokriva A1001598 194.80 43 0 0 48.11(12) 24.06(3) 34.00(10) 36.30(13) 26.82(3) 25.51(2)
2 Zack Ciampolillo A128742 209.52 59 1 0 50.17(11) 23.81(8) 45.17(14) 41.92(20) 27.79(5) 20.66(1)
3 Tien Tran A933885 274.20 52 0 0 71.97(11) 36.27(8) 53.29(17) 34.30(3) 45.28(11) 33.09(2)

1 Trey Miller A188650 190.99 50 1 0 51.09(10) 26.16(7) 30.40(9) 31.56(11) 22.56(3) 29.22(10)
2 Jack Canady A569860 209.89 50 0 0 53.97(12) 24.59(4) 40.96(21) 29.66(5) 33.87(5) 26.84(3)
3 Jon-Michael Whitney A944083 235.09 81 0 0 51.56(13) 34.05(15) 44.10(18) 48.72(22) 29.96(6) 26.70(7)

1 Rick Wofford A41964 198.93 23 2 0 54.76(6) 26.56(2) 32.60(7) 25.90(3) 34.08(3) 25.03(2)

1 Leland Yates A40600 273.29 70 1 0 69.23(22) 48.48(9) 42.24(15) 35.40(12) 36.85(7) 41.09(5)
2 Aaron Brulc A270383 276.42 114 0 0 57.37(20) 37.96(8) 47.82(20) 54.18(33) 44.62(22) 34.47(11)

1 Lin Edwards A03606 150.82 14 1 0 37.89(2) 21.03(4) 23.30(3) 23.65(0) 25.46(4) 19.49(1)
2 Scott Hammond A14872 157.23 37 0 0 43.63(12) 20.99(5) 24.99(8) 29.14(9) 21.25(2) 17.23(1)
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1 Jerry Kinkade A24172 239.61 26 0 1 52.52(10) 47.57(1) 34.88(5) 32.32(4) 36.84(4) 35.48(2)

1 Daryl Easley A44295 160.66 16 0 0 39.89(2) 22.27(5) 28.82(5) 25.93(2) 22.94(2) 20.81(0)
2 Thomas Vaughan A1002045 183.66 24 0 0 43.51(10) 16.95(0) 35.46(4) 29.15(1) 27.59(5) 31.00(4)
3 Dwayne Bradshaw A444051 244.87 45 3 2 64.38(5) 30.03(8) 43.30(14) 47.22(8) 29.01(4) 30.93(6)

1 Daryl Easley A44295 160.66 16 0 0 39.89(2) 22.27(5) 28.82(5) 25.93(2) 22.94(2) 20.81(0)
2 Thomas Vaughan A1002045 183.66 24 0 0 43.51(10) 16.95(0) 35.46(4) 29.15(1) 27.59(5) 31.00(4)
3 Jayme Dykes A1001175 175.47 25 0 0 39.99(4) 26.82(6) 30.54(7) 27.76(4) 28.90(4) 21.46(0)
4 Bob Klinglesmith A37465 193.10 26 0 1 46.05(0) 23.90(2) 30.09(7) 26.01(4) 32.08(0) 34.97(13)
5 Jerry Kinkade A24172 239.61 26 0 1 52.52(10) 47.57(1) 34.88(5) 32.32(4) 36.84(4) 35.48(2)
6 Scott Garthee A41696 174.87 29 0 0 49.45(6) 17.25(1) 35.06(14) 27.23(5) 24.30(1) 21.58(2)
7 Joe Cerzosie A795874 167.15 34 0 0 42.29(14) 19.94(3) 42.33(10) 21.13(2) 22.48(4) 18.98(1)
8 Kim Mcgowan A38137 192.29 36 0 1 47.26(8) 28.15(8) 35.75(13) 28.65(5) 26.70(0) 25.78(2)
9 Scott Hammond A14872 157.23 37 0 0 43.63(12) 20.99(5) 24.99(8) 29.14(9) 21.25(2) 17.23(1)
10 Douglas Pokriva A1001598 194.80 43 0 0 48.11(12) 24.06(3) 34.00(10) 36.30(13) 26.82(3) 25.51(2)
11 Mark Haymond A52919 151.97 48 0 0 31.85(5) 25.07(14) 23.32(5) 21.41(5) 21.72(4) 28.60(15)
12 Jack Canady A569860 209.89 50 0 0 53.97(12) 24.59(4) 40.96(21) 29.66(5) 33.87(5) 26.84(3)
13 Tien Tran A933885 274.20 52 0 0 71.97(11) 36.27(8) 53.29(17) 34.30(3) 45.28(11) 33.09(2)
14 Jon-michael Whitney A944083 235.09 81 0 0 51.56(13) 34.05(15) 44.10(18) 48.72(22) 29.96(6) 26.70(7)
15 Aaron Brulc A270383 276.42 114 0 0 57.37(20) 37.96(8) 47.82(20) 54.18(33) 44.62(22) 34.47(11)

1 Daryl Easley A44295 160.66 16 0 0 39.89(2) 22.27(5) 28.82(5) 25.93(2) 22.94(2) 20.81(0)
2 Joe Cerzosie A795874 167.15 34 0 0 42.29(14) 19.94(3) 42.33(10) 21.13(2) 22.48(4) 18.98(1)
3 Scott Garthee A41696 174.87 29 0 0 49.45(6) 17.25(1) 35.06(14) 27.23(5) 24.30(1) 21.58(2)
4 Jack Canady A569860 209.89 50 0 0 53.97(12) 24.59(4) 40.96(21) 29.66(5) 33.87(5) 26.84(3)
5 Jerry Kinkade A24172 239.61 26 0 1 52.52(10) 47.57(1) 34.88(5) 32.32(4) 36.84(4) 35.48(2)

1 Lin Edwards A03606 150.82 14 1 0 37.89(2) 21.03(4) 23.30(3) 23.65(0) 25.46(4) 19.49(1)
2 Stanley Borys A567361 191.15 51 2 0 49.36(8) 29.98(12) 38.87(19) 28.59(8) 23.93(1) 20.42(3)
3 Greg Gadberry A01047 222.00 53 2 0 68.20(17) 26.75(7) 31.47(11) 37.98(12) 32.49(3) 25.11(3)

1 Emmanuel Atilano A1000642 171.08 28 1 0 44.95(8) 21.38(6) 29.81(7) 24.46(1) 21.58(0) 28.90(6)
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2 Aaron Brulc A270383 276.42 114 0 0 57.37(20) 37.96(8) 47.82(20) 54.18(33) 44.62(22) 34.47(11)

1 John Maclean A52289 138.92 23 1 0 40.96(8) 20.19(5) 22.29(7) 16.80(1) 20.88(1) 17.80(1)
2 Lin Edwards A03606 150.82 14 1 0 37.89(2) 21.03(4) 23.30(3) 23.65(0) 25.46(4) 19.49(1)
3 Dave Morrison A949832 171.18 28 1 0 43.67(3) 19.99(3) 31.16(10) 29.59(4) 26.99(8) 19.78(0)
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